CEMAT A/S

CEMAT A/S
ISIN: DKO0010271584 WKN:
Overview

2024/08/13 17:20:00

Price

0.964 DKK

Difference (2] 1.05% (0.01)
General attributes
ISIN DK0010271584
Symbol CEMAT
Exchange Nasdaq Copenhagen
Currency DKK
Sector Other
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 32 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

OMX COPENHAGEN 20

0.934 DKK (10,652)
0.964 DKK (14,995)
0.95 DKK

0.964 DKK

0.932 DKK

0.954 DKK

0.9514 DKK

78,157

74,358.91
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/08/13
2024/08/12
2024/08/12
2024/08/09
2024/08/02

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Global Equity Ratings

Aktienempfehlungen Global

Equity Weekly

Equity Weekly

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=DK0010271584&ID_NOTATION=1996555
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402405
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d8861faf3c744b2cc8607c1055cc757aa73538d6071bdb0e6047edd4f9e4d8b8&idfile=60853&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60853%2F2024-08-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=588be0d1d879b753d&time=1723679994&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=65a9e3da9f545858586b479af3c9e46b106c2c039d5e137cd7c69198da29b848&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=3cb565bb4b9421065&time=1723679994&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402211
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e4036de7d4d29a3929fb094c80e0444c55d67989efaae6e4398256afa52c6b83&idfile=60846&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60846%2F2024-08-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=457a69ff9047dd75f&time=1723679994&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=401991
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=79376dd3387e3c5a73bbe482ede5e16bb0b14b4cb55b8b469e35b49aa625fa46&idfile=60834&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60834%2F2024-08-09%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=0964487ab10ac54ee&time=1723679994&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=400841
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5086e1434c2e5048b2da4a75aae770e16097f2f39bbed24c760b903b21ee1ea7&idfile=60800&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60800%2F2024-08-02%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=8e1f68c5c1c387b82&time=1723679994&tool=RSC

CEMAT A/S

Details
2024/08/13 17:20:00 5y
Price
0.964 DKK 1.60
Difference (] 1.05% (0.01)
140
General attributes
ISIN DK0010271584 1.20
Symbol CEMAT
Exchange Nasdaq Copenhagen 1,00
Currency DKK "M"n’“l
Sector Other ’l lﬁ
Security type Stock 0.80 . M
Market cap (m) 32 EUR | \ll‘l'lu{\
Benchmark OMX COPENHAGEN 20 0.60 hJuJ i
Market data 0.40 »\J
Bid (Bid size) 0.934 DKK (10,652) W
Ask (Ask size) 0.964 DKK (14,995)
Open 0.95 DKK 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
High 0.964 DKK
Low 0.932 DKK
Close (prev. day) 0.954 DKK Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
VWAP 0.9514 DKK
Volume (pcs) 78,157
Trading volume 74,358.91 Price data
Number of trades 22 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 0.951 DKK (254,412)
Last size - @ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 0.921 DKK (109,602)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 0.912 DKK (118,608)
Performance and Risk @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 0.901 DKK (138,779)
6m 1y 3y YTD High | date 1.045 DKK (2024/01/11)
Perf (%) +4.78% +25.85% +2.01% YTD Low | date 0.826 DKK (2024/04/04)
Perf (abs.) +0.04 +0.20 +0.02 52 Weeks High | date 1.045 DKK (2024/01/11)
Beta -0.04 -0.05 0.29 52 Weeks Low | date 0.700 DKK (2023/08/18)
Volatility 29.50 31.62 49.05
All listings for CEMAT A/S
Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Nasdaq 2024/08/ 17:20 0.964 DKK 0.07 22
Copenhagen 13
London Stock 2018/05/ 17:58 0.44 DKK 0.00 1
Exchange 21
Frankfurt 2024/08/ 08:03 0.1125 EUR 0.00 2
13
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=1996555
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205023422
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205023422
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=223266714

CEMAT A/S

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

CeMat

Contact Details
CEMAT A/S

Oslo Plads 2 2100 Kobenhavn
Telefon: +45 33 34 00 58

Fax: -

E-mail: info@cemat.dk
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